
1st Semester 2nd Semester

KSh KSh KSh

Tuition 52,589.25 52,589.25

Registration fee 2,000.00

Library 4,500.00 4,500.00

Technology Fee 4,500.00 4,500.00

Sports Fee 2,000.00

Catering  * 8,250.00 8,250.00

Student ID 1,000.00

Development Levy 5,000.00

Application fee 2,000.00
Immigration Surcharge for Foreign 

Students* 5,000.00
Student Permit for Foreign 

Students- per year** 5,000.00

TOTAL IN KSh 79,839.25 69,839.25

Please note:

1. This fee structure is valid for the academic year 2020-2021 only

2. This fee structure is subject to an annual review where necessary
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